
Basic Information

Layout 

Floor 

Storage Unit 

Balcony


Parking Space

2+KK 

2 

yes 

yes


yes

Measurements

01 Entrance Hall 

02 Bathroom 

03 Room 

04 Living Room with Kitchen 

Total Area*

4,03 m² 

5,33 m² 

14,98 m² 

20,55 m²


46,48 m²

Floor Plan

Apartment Unit No. 5

Room measurements are for reference only.
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Location on the Floor Position in the Building

*Total unit area according to the Civil Code and the Owner’s Declaration. This area is calculated as the sum of the entire unit’s floor space, enclosed by its perimeter walls.


